load cells
C
O
M
P
R
E
S
S
IO
N
 L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
_
 4
2
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
load cells
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
WITH ARMOURED CABLE
Reference Nominal capacities - Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code Reference #Code
CP-8/18000 18000 C4 15000 710040 consult -
CP-8/20000 20000 C4 15000 710042 consult -
CP-8/25000 25000 C4 15000 710044 consult -
CP-8/30000 30000 C4 15000 710046 consult -
CP-8/35000 35000 C4 15000 710048 consult -
CP-8/40000 40000 C4 15000 710050 consult -
CP-8/50000 50000 C4 15000 710052 consult -
CP-8
18 t » 50 t
CAPACITY
APPLICATIONS